FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Pearson to Engrossed House Bill No. 23 by Representative Pearson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 4, line 11, change "<u>Fund B</u>" to "<u>fund B</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, line 13, change "<u>reimburse plan A</u>" to "<u>reimburse Plan A</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, line 25, change "in its entirety." to "in their entirety."